May 11 2024 (00:59) India Rail Info

Patna - Mumbai CSMT SF Holi Special/02054x - SF - CR
PNBE/Patna Junction to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus
30h 40m - 1714 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 23:35 0 |1 0 39 |57 |ECR
2 DNR [Danapur 23:50 23:52 2m |0 |1 10 |84 |54 |ECR
3 ARA  |Ara Junction 00:20 00:22 2m (2 |2 49 86 (59 |ECR
4 |BXR |Buxar 01:10 01:12 2m (0 |2 118 |48 |68 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 03:09 03:19 10m |0 |2 |211 |5 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 |ACOI |Allahabad Chheoki 05:40 05:45 5m |0 (2 362 |56 NCR
Junction
7 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 07:25 07:27 2m |0 |2 |455 (64 (243 |NCR
8 STA Satna Junction 08:40 08:50 10m |0 |2 533 |107 |315 [WCR
9 |KTE Katni Junction 09:45 09:50 5m |0 (2 631 |64 381 |WCR
10 |[JBP Jabalpur 11:15 11:25 10m (0 |2 [722 |67 |[411 [WCR
11 |[ET Itarsi Junction 15:05 15:15 10m |0 |2 |966 (82 |329 |WCR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:25 19:30 5m [0 |2 1273 |44 |205 |CR
13 |NK Nashik Road 01:23 01:25 2m (0 |3 1530 (34 |551 [CR
14 |IGP Igatpuri 02:55 03:00 5m |3 |3 1581 |44 |599 [CR
15 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 04:51 04:53 2m |6 |3 1663 |57 |9 CR
16 (DR Dadar Central 05:38 05:40 2m (6 |3 1705 |15 |7 |CR
17 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus [06:15 0 |3 1714 |- 14 |CR

May 11 2024 (00:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




